Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU

65413

Full Product Name

Milk Chocolate Caramel Crunch Mini Egg

Ingredients, with allergens in bold

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Whole Milk
Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,
Sugar, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural
Vanilla Flavouring), Caramel Pieces 18%
(Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Butter (Milk),
Cream (Milk)

May contain statements Nuts
Net Quantity in grams 60g
Country of Origin England

Storage instructions

Store in a cool, dry place away from
strong light and odours.

Manufacturer's name and address

Beech's Fine Chocolates
Fletcher Road, Preston PR1 5AD

or N

Suitable for vegetarians

Suitable for vegans

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers

Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers

Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers

Suitable for celery allergy sufferers

Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers

Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers

Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers

Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy
sufferers
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Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers
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Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers
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Free from alcohol If no, % and name

<

Free from artificial colours if no, list
numbers




Free from artificial flavours, if no, list

them
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